Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD Pny 10+ 49,90 USD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s Msi 5+ 69,00 USD

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD Pny 10+ 79,00 USD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1 Msi 10+ 169,00 USD
3000/2000MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450 Msi 5+ 189,00 USD

MSI SPATIUM M461 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB Msi 5+ 259,00 USD

1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2 Msi 10+ 329,00 USD
10200/8400MB/s

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 Pny 2 339,00 USD

SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2 Msi 2 499,00 USD
10300/8700MB/s

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s Msi 0 69,00 USD

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 89,00 USD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 99,00 USD




480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

1TB

PNY

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

2TB

PNY

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/6000MB/s

CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI
TASINABILIR SSD

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVMe M.2 7400/7000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/7000MB/s

PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Pny

119,00

159,00

199,00

199,00

269,00

469,00

829,00

119,90

125,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



