

Ssd Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD (SSD7CS900-250-RB)	Pny	10+	49,90 USD
	240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s	Msi	5+	69,00 USD
	PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD (SSD7CS900-500-RB)	Pny	10+	79,00 USD
	500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1 3000/2000MB/s	Msi	10+	169,00 USD
	MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 W450	Msi	5+	189,00 USD
	MSI SPATIUM M461 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 1TB	Msi	5+	259,00 USD
	1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2 10200/8400MB/s	Msi	10+	329,00 USD
	PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)	Pny	2	339,00 USD
	2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2 10300/8700MB/s	Msi	2	499,00 USD
	500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s	Msi	0	69,00 USD
	MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD	Msi	0	89,00 USD
	500GB MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD	Msi	0	99,00 USD

	480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s	Msi	0	119,00 USD
	1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 7400/6000MB/s	Msi	0	159,00 USD
	PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD (M280CS2150-1TB-TB)	Pny	0	199,00 USD
	1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s	Msi	0	199,00 USD
	2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARİCİ TAŞINABİLİR SSD	Msi	0	269,00 USD
	2TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVMe M.2 7400/7000MB/s	Msi	0	469,00 USD
	4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 7400/7000MB/s	Msi	0	829,00 USD
	2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)	Pny	0	119,90 USD
	PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD (M280CS2230-2TB-RB)	Pny	0	125,00 USD